
Mumbai LTT - Visakhapatnam SF Express/22820xx - SF - ECoR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

26h 20m - 1498 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 12:25 0 1 0 51 6 CR
2 PUNE Pune Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 157 66 560 CR
3 SUR Solapur 19:35 19:45 10m 0 1 419 64 455 CR
4 GR Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 551 44 CR

5 WADI Wadi Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 0 1 588 69 428 CR
6 VKB Vikarabad Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 701 48 626 SCR
7 SC Secunderabad Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 773 67 536 SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 904 62 286 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:40 08:00 20m 0 2 1121 38 19 SCR
10 GDV Gudivada Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 1165 52 SCR
11 AKVD Akividu 10:03 10:05 2m 0 2 1211 56 6 SCR
12 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 10:24 10:26 2m 0 2 1228 61 SCR
13 TNKU Tanuku 10:56 10:58 2m 0 2 1259 47 14 SCR
14 RJY Rajahmundry 11:48 11:50 2m 3 2 1297 69 14 SCR
15 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
14:45 0 2 1498 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (09:37)

Apr 26 2024 (09:37)

1

1


